Parsley
Sage
Rosemary
Thyme
Oregano
Basil
Chives

Dill
Tarragon
Peppermint

Miller's Herb Farm
PROFIT FORECAST

Number Profit
of Plants per Plant
3.35
10.95
15.45
8.95
5.50
7.00
2.50
12.00
21.00
2.50

Total
Profit

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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